
Barley (Jau) price in Haryana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Barley (Jau) - Local Ellanabad  21.31  2,131.00  2131 -  2,131.00 2025-08-07

Barley (Jau) - Other Adampur  21.80  2,180.00  2180 -  2,180.00 2025-05-24

Barley (Jau) - Other Loharu  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2025-05-21

Barley (Jau) - Other Hissar  20.35  2,035.00  2035 -  2,035.00 2025-05-20

Barley (Jau) - Other New Grain Market , Sirsa  20.50  2,050.00  2100 -  2,000.00 2025-05-16

Barley (Jau) - Other Bhattu Kalan  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-05-02

Barley (Jau) - Other Uchana  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-04-28

Barley (Jau) - Local Palwal  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2025-04-17

Barley (Jau) - Other Hathin  20.50  2,050.00  2100 -  2,000.00 2025-03-24

Barley (Jau) - Other Siwani  18.00  1,800.00  1820 -  1,800.00 2024-03-29

Barley (Jau) - Other Khanina  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2024-02-05

Barley (Jau) - Other kalanwali  17.50  1,750.00  1750 -  1,750.00 2023-06-20

Barley (Jau) - Other Sohna  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2023-05-02
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